Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Pond Thompson - (316830) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.75
56.37
56.50
56.66
57.13
57.18
57.19

1:00.98

1:07.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.19
56.66
55.75
56.37

1:07.21
56.50
57.13
57.18

1:00.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

593
574
570
565
551
550
550
453
338

WA Pts

550
565
593
574
338
570
551
550
453

Round

H
H

Round

I I I I =T

Date

2411112
05/05/12
07/05/11
04/05/13
30/04/11
17/04/10
07/07/13
08/06/08
271111

Date

07/07/13
04/05/13
2411112
05/05/12
2711111
07/05/11
30/04/11
17/04/10
08/06/08

Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

BG East Region Championships

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

ASA East Region Intercounty Championships
East Region Bagcat Champs

Essex ASA Winter LC Championships

Meet

ASA East Region Intercounty Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Essex Winter Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Essex ASA Winter LC Championships
Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet

BG East Region Championships

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

East Region Bagcat Champs

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Millfield
Luton
Norwich
Millfield
Luton
Norwich

Basildon

Venue

Luton
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Millfield
Norwich
Millfield

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



