## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlie Pond Thompson - (316830) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.75	593	Н	24/11/12	Essex Winter Long Course Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	1
56.37	574	Н	05/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	1
56.50	570		07/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	Hatfield	1
56.66	565	Н	04/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Hatfield	1
57.13	551	Н	30/04/11	BG East Region Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
57.18	550		17/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Hatfield	1
57.19	550	Н	07/07/13	ASA East Region Intercounty Championships	Luton	Hatfield	1
1:00.98	453	Н	08/06/08	East Region Bagcat Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:07.21	338	Н	27/11/11	Essex ASA Winter LC Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.19	550	Н	07/07/13	ASA East Region Intercounty Championships	Luton	Hatfield	1
56.66	565	Н	04/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Hatfield	1
55.75	593	Н	24/11/12	Essex Winter Long Course Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	1
56.37	574	Н	05/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	1
1:07.21	338	Н	27/11/11	Essex ASA Winter LC Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	1
56.50	570		07/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	Hatfield	1
57.13	551	Н	30/04/11	BG East Region Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
57.18	550		17/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Hatfield	1
1:00.98	453	Н	08/06/08	East Region Bagcat Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS